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Established in 1994, Shanghai RivetManufacture Co.,Lid. located in Shanghai linshan Industrial park China. With
Hangzhou Bay Bridge nearby. the company is about 80 kilometers to Shanghai Pudong International Airport. With
12 million RMB registered capital and 50 million RMB fixed asseis, our company covers an area of 30,000 square
meters and has more than 100 employees. We have top-ranking production technology, advanced equipment and
greal design ability.

We imported more than 40 cold-forging machines, 80 tapping machines, optic sorting machine and advanced auto-
matic packaging machines from Taiwan. We also introduced four heat treaiment flow lines and possess mould
workshop and laboratory.

We have advanced quality control system and concept. We are 1509001 :2008 certified and also TS 16949,

Now our company is majoring in nuts series: Rivetl nuts, blind rivet, insert nuts, welded nuts, flange nuts and other
kinds of auto standard parts. Our rivet nuts are widely used in automobile, railway, elevator, electric cabinet, venti-
lator, air-condition, furniture, construction and equipment in electric and light industry production. We have rivet
nuts of more than 1000 kinds, including cylinder, hexagon, open end, close end, carbon steel, stainless steel,
copper, aluminium ete. We plan to be the biggest rivet nut manufacturing factory in mainland China. Our products
are well received domestically and also exported to America, South America, Asia and Europe.

Shanghai Rivet looks forward to cooperating with friends from home and abroad. We always carry out the policy
of “Creativity, Quality, Credit and Surpass™. Based on the foundation of equality and mutual benefit, we want to

develop business with you and create a betier future.
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The success of an enterprise is greatly determined by its. Culture which should fit for itself. Any company
without its own culture won't last long, RET, as a leading power in the fastener industry. knows clearly about
this. Always doing better today than yesterday. This is the basic principle of RET. We pay great attention to
team spirit. Human resources are the core power of our development. Forever pursuing higher quality and pro-
viding better service, this can make the company have sustainable development. That is why RET stands firm

and erect in the market .
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If an enterprise wants to produce first-class product, it has to be equipped with first-class
machines. Ruituo has imported advanced equipment from foreign countries that produced in
accordance with the international standards.
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QUALITY CONTROL
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Optical sorting machine
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After years of efforts, our company has established a

complete system of intemal management and quality

control system, and through a variety of domestic and
intemational auditing and certification.
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Our fastening and assembly technology are used in a diverse range of applications:

1.Cars and motorcycles bumpers, safety belts, airbage etc.

2.Commercial vehicies trailers fire gngines electrical and electronic products,safety cabinets.

3.Food processing industry, ovens,extraction hoods, fast food counter etc.

4.Heating and ventilation plant,air conditioning units and heating boilers etc.

5.0flice fumilure,cash regislers,chairs desks pholocopiers elc.

6.Building and civil engineering,street furniture,conservatones in Leisure areas,climbing walls yachts,swimming pools etc.

WWWRET-GLOBAL.COM  09/10
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

(FRAESTANDARD BY :GB/T17880.6-1999)

Axial proof load Broken torque Torque to turn Shearing strength
TABLE 1: AXIAL PROOF LOAD FOR THREAD ({RiuFZTr) Unit:N
iR e G HIHE Thread size
Rivet nut Mechanical char M4 M5 ME MB M10 M1z
T AL [EiE A SRR, &iE
P (R, B, Jap— staslistainiass staal 3800  6BOO 11500 16500 25000 S2000 34000
Round and Hex, Flat and
(Reduced) countersunk head T 100t load AU 1900 4000 6500 7800 12300 17500  —
TABLE 2: BROKEN TORQUE (&ftf#H4%E) Unit:N.m
LR
Thread size
Steel/lnox 2 5 85 15 26 A0 a0
Flat head, round and hex ‘
Steel/ Inox
Countersunk head, round and hex 1 4 B 15 26 45 70
Steeling
Reduced head, mu:d and hex 1 3 & " 20 3z &0
Alu Flat and reduced
(counter) head round body 0.7 25 5 8 20 25 e
TABLE 3: TURNING TORQUE FOR CLAMPING FORCE (34zhiflsE) Unit:N.m
L g
Thread size
Steellnox
Flat head, round body 0.5 1 2 45 5.5 11 30
Steel/lnox
(Reduced)counter head round 0.4 0.8 1.5 35 4.5 8.5 24
Aluminum
Flat head, round body 0.25 0.8 1.5 35 5 6.5 21
Aluminum
{Reduced) counter, round body 0.2 0.7 12 25 4 5 16
TABLE 4: SHEARING STRENGTH (BJt141) Unit:N
b ik T 4RT #04E Thread size
Rivet nut Mechanical char 3 M5 ME ME Mi0
AR, BRI 900 1500 2000 3000 4400 5000 6500
Round and Heax, Flat and 0 b steel’stainless steel
{Reduced) countersunk head Shearing . 600 e EET BT ST e N

. 1. EiStesl for C1008 2. 4F¥] Stainless steel for ANSIZ04 3. f(Aluminum for Almg2.5

BLEFTEMEAFHRMAEE. DIHNORAEMEE L
ALL THESE DATA ARE JUST FOR YOUR REFERENENCE.THE EXACT DATA PLEASE FOLLOW OUR PHYSICAL TESTS.
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PRODUCT INTRODUCGE

FH-RB Flat Head Round Body Plain F3L3g4¢

_*:VI41

Hole Size

W)
%
}
4

A

UNIT(FE7): mm

L5 T(GRIP RANGE) A Hole Size
Thread Min Max i Al
M3 FH-RB-0315 0.5-1.5 47 50 4.9 72 0.8 8.5
FH-RB-0325 1.5-2.5 9.5
FH-RB-0420 0.5-2.0 10.5
M4 6.0 6.0 5.9 8.5 0.8
FH-RB-0435 2.0-3.5 12.0
M5 FH-RB-0525 0.5-2.5 7.5 70 6.9 10.0 10 13.0
FH-RB-0550 2.5-5.0 8.5 17.0
M6 FH-RB-0630 0.5-3.0 9.2 ai . _ . 186
FH-RB-0655 3.0-5.5 ’ ' ’ ’ ’ 18.0
M8 FH-RB-0835 0.5-3.5 15 11.0 10.9 15.0 15 18.5
FH-RB-0860 3.5-6.0 ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ 21.0
M10 FH-RB-1025 0.5-2.5 11.5 13.0 12.9 16.3 1.5 17.0
FH-RB-1040 2.5-4.0 21.0
M10 12.5 13.0 12.9 17.0 1.6
FH-RB-1060 4.0-6.0 24.0
M10 FH-RB-1035(12H) 1.0-3.5 11.0 12.0 11.9 16.0 1.6 19.0
M12 FH-RB-1240 1.0-4.0 135 15.0 14.9 18.0 17 22.0
FH-RB-1265 4.0-6.5 ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ 25.0
M12 FH-RB-1240(16H) 1.0-4.0 16.0 16.0 15.9 22.0 2.0 25.0

XATURE AZREFM14,M1640828, M14, M16 Size is available.

FH-RBC Flat Head Round Body Plain Close End L%

Hole Size

'—j,\ N I ,t:;\}’__

UNIT(HA7) . mm

45 T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max +%-1
M3 FH-RBC-0315 0.5-1.5 10.0 5.0 4.9 7.2 0.8 13.3
FH-RBC-0420 0.5-2.0 16.0
M4 11. : : . :
FH-RBC-0440 2.0-4.0 3 6.0 59 9.0 08 18.0
M5 FH-RBC-0525 0.5-2.5 » 70 69 100 10 17.0
FH-RBC-0550 255.0 ° : : : : 19.0
FH-RBC-0630 0.5-3.0 19.2
M 12.7 : : 12. 1.
6 FH-RBC-0650 3.0-5.5 9.0 8.9 3 3 21.0
FH-RBC-0830 0.5-3.0 215
M 14, 11. 10. 15. 1.
8 FH-RBC-0855 3.0-5.5 8 0 0-9 50 5 24.0
M10 FH-RBC-1040 1.0-4.0 19.2 13.0 12.9 17.0 1.6 27.0

WWW.RET-GLOBAL.COM 13/14



PRODUCT INTRODUCE

Hole Sizg

UNIT(H07) : mm

Loy T(GRIP RANGE) A Hole Size
Thread Min Max +%-1

M3 RH-RB-0315 0.5-1.5 6.2 5.0 4.9 6.0 0.5 9.0
RH-RB- 5-2. 10.

M4 0420 0.52.0 6.5 6.0 5.9 7.0 0.5 0-5
RH-RB-0440 2.0-4.0 13.0
RH-RB- 5-2. 11.

M5 0520 0.52.0 7.0 7.0 6.9 8.0 0.5 °
RH-RB-0540 2.0-4.0 13.0
RH-RB-0625 0.5-2.5 10.5 0.6 14.0

M6 8.5 9.0 8.9
RH-RB-0650 2.5-5.0 10.0 0.6 17.0

. RH-RB-0830 0.5-3.0 e e e 12.0 0.65 16.5
RH-RB-0850 3.0-5.0 18.5
RH-RB-1030 0.5-3.0 17.7

M10 13.0 13.0 12.9 14.1 0.7
RH-RB-1055 3.0-5.5 21.0

M10 RH-RB-1030(12H) 0.5-3.0 12,5 12.0 11.9 13.0 0.7 18.0

Hole Size

UNITCHf7) . mm

L350y T(GRIP RANGE)
Thread Min Max )

M4 RH-RBC-0420 0.5-2.0 11.0 6.0 59 7.0 05 15.0
RH-RBC-0435 2.0-3.5 16.0

M5 RH-RBC-0520 0.5-2.0 125 70 6.9 8.0 05 16.5
RH-RBC-0535 2.0-3.5 17.5

- - 5-2. 20.

M6 RH-RBC-0625 0.5-2.5 15.5 9.0 8.9 10.0 0.6 0-5
RH-RBC-0640 2.5-4.0 22.0

M8 RH-RBC-0830 0.5-3.0 170 1.0 10,9 12,0 0i65 23.0
RH-RBC-0845 2.5-4.5 ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ 24.5
RH-RBC-1030 1.0-3.0 24.5

M10 18.2 13.0 12.9 14.1 0.7

RH-RBC-1050 3.0-5.0 26.0




FH-KB Flat Head Knurled Body ¥ 554

B
| | | | Hole Size
( | |4 )
i = Y | s
- |
=/ <
E/
= '
UNIT(FEAZ): mm
i22y T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max +0.1
M3 FH-KB-0315 0.5-1.5 6.0 5.0 49 8.0 0.8 10.0
FH-KB-0420 52, .
M4 0.5-2.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 9.0 0.8 10.5
FH-KB-0435 2.0-35 12.0
FH-KB-0525 52, 75 .
M5 0.5-2.5 7.0 6.9 100 1.0 13.0
FH-KB-0550 255.0 8.5 16.5
M6 FH-KB-0630 Dl 9.2 9.0 89  12.30(13.0) 13 e
FH-KB-0655 3.0-5.5 105 195
M8 FH-KB-0835 1035 15 11.0 109  145(160) 15 185
FH-KB-0860 3.5-6.0 21.0
M10 FH-KB-1040 I 135 13.0 129 17.0¢19.0) 17 B
FH-KB-1065 4.0-65 24.0
o FH-KB-1240 1.0-4.0 135 50 o 50 s 220
FH-KB-1265 4065 14.0 25.0
M10  FH-KB-1035(12H) 1035 11.0 12.0 119 16.0 16 19.0
FH-KB-1240(16H) 1.0-4.0 15.0 25.0
M12
FH-KB-1260(16H) 3.5-6.0 16.0 16.0 159 220 2.0 28.0

KESARRER, BEPEZISESM0ORA  Part are different series, if customer need this size, please mark.
KM RFINFRESHHAINAEFILZRT Al this part included serration or without serration under the flange.

FH-KBC Flat Head Knurled Body Close End L' Z45(FFL)

Hole Size
| |

UNIT(FE57): mm
T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Min Max +%1 o
w4 FH-KBC-0420 0.5-2.0 13 6.0 5.9 9.0 0.8 16.0
FH-KBC-0440 2.0-4.0 18.0
- FH-KBC-0530 0.5-3.0 e . a0 T 1 17.0
FH-KBC-0550 2.5-5.0 19.0
FH-KBC-0630 0.5-3.0 19.2
M6 12.7 9.0 8.9 12.3 1.3
FH-KBC-0650 3.0-5.0 21.0
. FH-KBC-0830 0.5-3.0 148 10 109 150 15 21.5
FH-KBC-0855 3.0-5.5 : : : : ) 24.0
M10 FH-KBC-1040 1.0-4.0 19.2 13.0 12.9 17.0 1.6 27.0

WWW.RET-GLOBAL.COM 15/16
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PRODUCT INTRODUCGE

RH- Reduce Head Knurled Body 7Ntk 2424y

_B__Il | Hole Size
{ 4 BN SON\\g
N ! ’_I_ Q\i .y
|
E —
= |
_ B '
D
UNIT(HAZ) . mm
T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max ok al
M3 RH-KB-0320 0.5-2.0 6.2 5.0 49 6.0 05 9.0
RH-KB-0420 5.2, .
M4 0.5-2.0 7.0 6.0 5.9 7.0 05 1.2
RH-KB-0440 2.0-4.0 13.0
RH-KB-0520 52, .
M5 0.5-2.0 7.0 7.0 6.9 8.0 05 1.5
RH-KB-0540 2.0-4.0 13.0
e RH-KB-0625 0.5-2.5 - 00 6o 100 06 14.0
RH-KB-0650 255.0 16.0
M8 RH-KB-0830 0.5-3.0 10.0 110 10.9 12.0 0.65 16.5
RH-KB-0850 3.0-5.0 185
M10 RARKEIEES 100l 125 13.0 12.9 14.0 0.7 183
RH-KB-1060 3.5-6.0 220
M10  RH-KB-1035(12H) 1035 125 12.0 1.9 13.0 0.7 195
M12 RH-KB-1240 1.0-4.0 16.2 16.0 15.9 176 0.75 24.2

RH-KBC Reduce Head Knurled Body Close End 7]\ SL 2 &4y

—B__II | Hole Size
| HC Y, g
v I i_ I V(,-\)
E ]
=
1
UNIT(HEZ): mm
24y T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max +0.1 al
M4 RH-KBC-0420 05-2.0 11.0 6.0 5.9 7.0 05 150
RH-KBC-0435 2.0-35 16.5
RH-KBC-0520 0.5-2.0 16.5
M5 12.5 7.0 6.9 8.0 0.5
RH-KBC-0535 2.0-3.5 18.0
RH-KBC-0630 0.5-3.0 20.5
M6 15.5 9.0 8.9 10.0 0.6
RH-KBC-0645 3.0-4.5 22.0
. RH-KBC-0830 0.5-3.0 170 110 109 120 0.65 23.0
RH-KBC-0845 3.0-4.5 : : : ’ : 24.5
M0 RH-KBC-1030 1.0-3.0 24.5
RH-KBC-1050 3.0-5.0 18.2 13.0 12.9 14.0 0.7 26.0
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H-RB Countersunk Head Round Body Plain Kk 1%

[ Hole Size

& AWl |

. H XY IR
J I
o T |
UNIT(H47) . mm
124y T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size

Thread Min Max o ol
M4 CH-RB-0430 1.5-3.0 6.5 6.0 5.9 9.0 15 12.0
M5 CH-RB-0535 15-3.5 75 7.0 6.9 10.0 15 13.0
M6 CH-RB-0640 1.5-4.0 9.0 9.0 8.9 12.0 15 15.5
M8 CH-RB-0845 2.0-4.5 11.0 11.0 10.9 14.0 15 18.5
M10 CH-RB-1050 2.0-5.0 13.0 13.0 12.9 16.0 15 21.0

CH-KB Countersunk Head Knurled Body A3k %7EL

90° Hole Size

|

TNy AT
i
UNIT(H47) : mm
R T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size

Thread Min Max +0.1 0
M4 CH-KB-0430 1.5-3.0 6.5 6.0 5.9 9.0 1.5 12.0
M5 CH-KB-0535 1.5-3.5 7.5 7.0 6.9 10.0 1.5 13.0
M6 CH-KB-0640 1.5-4.0 9.0 9.0 8.9 12.0 1.5 15.5
M8 CH-KB-0845 2.0-4.5 11.0 11.0 10.9 14.0 1.5 18.5
M10 CH-KB-1050 2.0-5.0 13.0 13.0 12.9 16.0 1.5 21.0
M12 CH-KB-1250(16H) 2.0-5.0 16.5 16.0 15.9 19.0 1.5 24.0

WWW.RET-GLOBAL.COM 17/18
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PRODUCT INTRODUCE

Hole Size
l
—}:\ 7 I e
&
T
UNIT(H42) : mm
T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Min Max o
M4 FH-SHB-0420 0.5-2.0 6.5 6.0 5.9 9.0 0.8 11.0
M5 FH-SHB-0525 0.5-2.5 8.0 7.0 6.9 10.0 1.0 13.0
M6 FH-SHB-0630 0.5-3.0 8.5 9.0 8.9 12.7 1.35 15.0
M8 FH-SHB-0835 1.0-3.5 10.5 11.0 10.9 16.0 15 18.0
M10 FH-SHB-1035 1.0-3.5 12.5 13.0 12.9 18.0 1.7 21.0
M12 FH-SHB-1240 1.0-4.0 14.0 15.0 14.9 20.0 1.7 23.0
M10 FH-SHB-1035(12H) 1.0-3.5 11.0 12.0 11.9 17.0 1.6 19.0
M12 FH-SHB-1250(16H) 2.0-5.0 16.5 16.0 15.9 23.0 2.2 27.5

FH-SHBC Flat Head Semi-Hex Body Close End L7 (57L)

Hole Size

UNIT(H7): mm

2Py T(GRIP RANGE) A Hole Size

Thread Min Max Rer i ol
M4 FH-SHBC-0420 0.5-2.0 11.0 6.0 59 9.0 0.8 15.0
M5 FH-SHBC-0525 0.5-2.5 13.5 7.0 6.9 10.0 1.0 18.0
M6 FH-SHBC-0630 0.5-3.0 17.0 9.0 8.9 12.7 1.3 23.0
M8 FH-SHBC-0835 1.0-3.5 19.0 11.0 10.9 16.0 1.5 26.0

M10 FH-SHBC-1040 1.0-4.0 25.0 13.0 12.9 19.0 1.7 33.0




FH-FHB Flat Head Full Hex Body FEL£7<

Gl

B .
Hole Size
i | I ]
HCR Ng | R N
| A4 =]
<
i
UNIT(HAL) . mm
T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Min Max 0L al
M4 FH-FHB-0420 0.5-2.0 6.5 6.0 5.9 9.0 0.8 11.0
M5 FH-FHB-0525 0.5-2.5 8.0 7.0 6.9 10.0 1.0 14.0
M6 FH-FHB-0630 0.5-3.0 8.5 9.0 8.9 12.7(*13.0) 1.35 15.0(*16.0)
M8 FH-FHB-0835 1.0-3.5 10.5 11.0 10.9 16.0 1.5 18.0
M10 FH-FHB-1035 1.0-3.5 12.5 13.0 12.9 18.0(*19.0) 1.7 21.0(*23.0)
M12 FH-FHB-1240 1.0-4.0 14.0 15.0 14.9 20.0 1.7 23.0
M10 FH-FHB-1035(12H) 1.0-3.5 13.5 12.0 11.9 18.0 1.7 21.0
M12 FH-FHB-1250(16H) 2.0-5.0 16.5 16.0 15.9 23.0 2.0 27.0
XENARRERS, BEREEBSMENA
¥ Part are different series, if customer need this size, please mark.
N I -
FH-FHBC Flat Head Full Hex Body Close End FL 27 f(57L)
Hole Size
|
d | )]
—*:‘s ,\V | N \g
&5 ~
v
T
UNIT(HAAL) : mm

T(GRIP RANGE)

Min Max

Hole Size

+0.1
0

M4
M5
M6
M8
M10

FH-FHBC-0420
FH-FHBC-0525
FH-FHBC-0630
FH-FHBC-0835
FH-FHBC-1040

0.5-2.0
0.5-2.5
0.5-3.0
1.0-3.5
1.0-4.0

11.0
13.5
17.0
19.0
25.0

6.0
7.0
9.0
11.0
13.0

59
6.9
8.9
10.9
12.9

9.0
10.0
12.7
16.0
19.0

1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
2.0

15.0
18.0
23.0
26.0
33.0

WWW.RET-GLOBAL.COM
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PRODUCT INTRODUCE

RHH-FHB Reduce Hex Head Full-Hex Body /NRk&7<f

’-—H-B——‘ Hole Size
| | = | NN
1 —
N I 1 21 Iy LN
]
: \/
T
NIT(FEAZ) : mm
T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Min Max +%-1 !

\ia RHH-FHB-0425 0.5-2.5 67 60 59 70 05 11.0

RHH-FHB-0450 2.5.5.0 13.5

-FHB- 53 14.

V5 RHH-FHB-0530 0.5-3.0 00 . 60 6.0 05 5

RHH-FHB-0550 3.0-5.0 16.0

RHH-FHB- 1.0-3. 16.0
M6 0635 0-3.5 10.0 9.0 8.9 10.0 0.6

RHH-FHB-0660 3.56.0 18.0
Ve RHH-FHB-0840 1.0-4.0 s o 105 20 0.5 18.0

RHH-FHB-0860 4.0-6.0 : : ' : : 20.0
V10 RHH-FHB-1035 1.0-3.5 12.5 19.0

RHH-FHB-1060 3.5-6.0 145 13.0 12.9 14.5 0.75 235

XEAERT AR M12. M12 is available

RHH-FHBC Reduce Hex Head Full-Hex Body Close End /Nk£7 B(E7TL)

Hole Size
| I
1 NN\ Y
J | (4/1 S PN
E’ 1 <
E 1 \/
T
HD
NIT(HAL) . mm
L0y RS T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max i ol
M4 RHH-FHBC-0425 0.5-2.5 12.3 6.0 5.9 7.0 0.5 16.0
M5 RHH-FHBC-0530 0.5-3.0 15.2 7.0 6.9 8.0 0.5 20.0
M6 RHH-FHBC-0635 0.5-3.5 14.5 9.0 8.9 10.0 0.6 20.5
M8 RHH-FHBC-0840 1.0-4.0 17.0 11.0 10.9 12.0 0.65 23.0

M10 RHH-FHBC-1045 1.0-4.5 20.0 13.0 12.9 14.5 0.75 28.5




7]
11
=]
m
B
-

MM
v

RHH-IHB Reduce Hex Head Inner-Hex Body /]NSLR4SN S

L5

Thread

T(GRIP RANGE)
Min Max

= BN\

Hole Size

Hole Size

UNIT(HAZ) . mm

M4

M5

M6

M8
M10

RHH-IHB-0420
RHH-IHB-0525
RHH-IHB-0635
RHH-IHB-0835
RHH-IHB-1040

0.5-2.0
0.5-2.5
1.0-3.5
1.0-35
1.0-4.0

8.3
8.7
10.5
11.3
12.8

+0.1
o)
6.0
7.0
9.0
11.0
13.0

7.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
14.5

0.5

0.5

0.6
0.65
0.75

12.0
13.0
16.0
17.5
21.0

FH-IHB Flat Head Inner-Hex Body ELH4N<fA

T(GRIP RANGE)

Min Max

A
Rer

Hole Size
+%1

Hole Size

UNIT(HA7) . mm

M4
M5
M6
M8
M10

FH-IHB-0420
FH-IHB-0525
FH-IHB-0630
FH-IHB-0835
FH-IHB-1035

0.5-2.0

0.5-2.5
0.5-3.0
1.0-3.5
1.0-3.5

7.0
7.5
9.2
11.2
12.8

6.0
7.0
9.0
11.0
13.0

5.9
6.9
8.9
10.9
12.9

9.0
10.0
12.7
16.0
18.0

0.8
1.0
1.3
1.5
1.7

11.0
12.0
15.5
18.0
21.0
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PRODUCT INTRODUCE

RH-RB-UK Reduce Head Round Body Plain-UK 7NTL3 1% (3E4R)

I——B——I | Hole Size

K
1
%
K

NITCAAL) . mm
924 e T(GRIP RANGE) A Hole Size D
Thread Min Max +01 +0.05(* *397)

M3 RH-RB-UK-0315 0.5-1.5 55 4.8 4.65 54 0.4 9.0
M4 RH-RB-UK-0420 0.5-2.0 6.5 6.4 6.25 7.0 0.5 10.5
M5 RH-RB-UK-0525 0.5-2.5 7.5 7.2 7.05 7.8 0.5 12.0
M6 RH-RB-UK-0630 1.0-3.0 9.2 9.6 9.45 10.3 0.6 15.0
M8 RH-RB-UK-0835 1.0-3.5 10.5 10.6 10.45 11.3 0.6 16.0
M10 RH-RB-UK-1040 1.0-4.0 12.8 12.8 12.65* 13.8 0.65 20.0

RH-KB-UK Reduce Head Knurled Body-UK  7]\iTT Sk 12 22 47 (32 4R)

|_$_| | Hole Size
{ r o I NN\ N SN\
VI I

=] - .

= ]

E 1

T

D

NIT(H47): mm
T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Min Max 01 0.05(* *997)

M3 RH-KB-UK-0315 0.5-1.5 55 4.8 4.65 54 0.4 9.0
M4 RH-KB-UK-0420 0.5-2.0 6.5 6.5 6.35 7.0 0.5 10.5
M5 RH-KB-UK-0525 0.5-2.5 7.5 7.25 7.15 7.85 0.5 12.0
M6 RH-KB-UK-0630 1.0-3.0 9.2 9.6 9.45 10.3 0.6 15.0
M8 RH-KB-UK-0835 1.0-3.5 10.5 10.6 10.45 11.3 0.6 16.0

M10 RH-KB-UK-1040 1.0-4.0 12.8 12.8 12.65" 13.8 0.65 20.0




7]
11
=]
m
B
r

FIFl

Hole Size

"l‘,

K,
p—
|

L

i Wmn

UNIT(FE7): mm

T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size D
Min Max +%-1 =+0.05(*=+0.08)
M4 RHH-IHB-UK-0420 0.5-2.0 6.5 6.4 6.25 7.25 0.5 10.5
M5 RHH-IHB-UK-0525 0.5-2.5 7.5 7.2 7.05 8.1 0.5 12.0*
M6 RHH-IHB-UK-0630 1.0-3.0 9.2 9.6 9.45 10.5* 0.6* 15.0*
M8 RHH-IHB-UK-0835 1.0-3.5 10.5 10.6 10.45 11.5% 0.65* 16.5*

FH-IHB-UK Flat Head Inner-Hex Body-UK L4 < 8 (ZEFR)

Hole Size

UNIT(FE7): mm

T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size D

Min Max ol +0.05(*+0.08)
M4 FH-IHB-UK-0420 0.5-2.0 6.5 6.4 6.25 9.5 0.6 10.5
M5 FH-IHB-UK-0525 0.5-2.5 7.5 7.2 7.05 10.0 0.8 12.0
M6 FH-IHB-UK-0630 1.0-3.0 9.2 9.6 9.4* 12.95* 1.0* 15.5%
M8 FH-IHB-UK-0835 1.0-3.5 10.5 10.6 10.45* 16.5* 1.15* 18.5%
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PRODUCT INTRODUCGE

FH-KB-US Flat Head Knurled Body-AVK T 3L(ZF7E) "2 &40 (ZEHR)

OPEN END TYPE CLOSED END TYPE

HH]_' HD | ‘ HH"= _
T § [ : irg %
L ] ILL GRIP LB ) 1 14TD
RANGE o

Thread Specifications: Unifed 2B/21per ASME B1.1
Metric 6H/21per ASME B1.13M

UNIT(HAL):INCH

Thread Thread  Grip Grip Hole Size
Size Call Out Range Call Out
6-32 UNC 632 .020-.080 80 17/64(.2656) .390 .030 420 265 .305 .740 640 610
6-32UNC 632  .080-.130 130 17/64(.2656) .390 .030 470 265 .305 .740 .580 .670
8-32UNC 832 .020-.080 80 17/64(.2656) .390 .030 420 265 .305 .740 640 610
8-32UNC 832 .080-.130 130 17/64(.2656) .390 .030 470 265 .305 .740 .580 .670
10-24UNC 1024 020-.130 130 19/64(.2969) 415 .030 475 296 315 990 .845 .730
10-24UNC 1024 130-225 225 19/64(.2969) 415 .030 585  .296 315 990 .735 .840
10-32 UNF 1032 .020-.130 130 19/64(.2969) 415 .030 475 296 315 990 .845 .730
10-32 UNF 1032 130-225 225 19/64(.2969) 415 .030 585  .296 315 990 .735 .840
1/4-20 UNC 420  027-165 165 25/64(.3906) .500 .030 580  .390 .380 1.190 1.005 .895
1/4-20 UNC 420  165-.260 260 25/64(.3906) .500 .030 .680  .390 .380 1.190 .905 1.035
5/16-18UNC 518  027-.150 150 17/32(.5312) 685" .035 690  .530 470 1.390 1.175 .995
5/16-18UNC 518  150-.312 312 17/32(.5312) 685" .035 .805  .530 425 1.390 1.025 1.120
3/8-16 UNC 616  .027-.150 150 17/32(.5312) 685" 035 690  .530 470 1.390 1.175 .995
3/8-16 UNC 616  .150-.312 312 17/32(.5312) 685" .035 .805  .530 425 1.390 1.025 1.120
1/2-13 UNC 813  .063-200 200 11/16(.6875) 865" .047 1150 685 .850 2.365 2.070 1.505
1/2-13 UNC 813  .200-.350 350 11/16(.6875) 865" 047 1300 .685 850 2.365 1.920 1.505
1/2-13 UNC 813  .365-.500 500 11/16(.6875) 865" .047 1450 685 .860 2.365 1.770 1.505
UNIT(H62) - mm
Thread  Grip Grip Hole Size LB bt
CallOut Range  Call Out il Q ; ; D
M4x0,7 ISO 470 0,50-2,00 2.0 6,75 9,91 0,76 10,67 6,73 7,75 1880 16,26 15,49
M4x0,7 1ISO 470 2,00-3,30 3.3 6,75 9,91 0,76 1194 6,73 7,75 1880 14,73 17,02
M5x0,8 ISO 580  0,50-3,30 3.3 7,60 10,54 0,76 12,07 752 8,00 2515 21,46 18,54
M5x0,8 ISO 580  3,30-5,70 5.7 7,60 10,54 0,76 1486 7,52 8,00 2515 18,67 21,34
M6x1,0 ISO 610  0,70-4,20 4.2 10,00 12,70 0,76 14,73 9,91 9,65 30,23 2553 22,73
M6x1,0 ISO 610  4,20-6,60 6.6 10,00 12,70 0,76 17,27 9,91 9,65 30,23 22,99 26,29
M8x1,251SO 8125 0,70-3,80 3.8 13,50 17,40* 0,89 17,53 13,46 11,94 3531 29,85 2527
M8x1,251SO 8125  3,80-7,90 7.9 13,50 17,40* 0,89 2045 13,46 10,80 3531 26,04 28,45
M10x1,51SO 1015  0,70-3,80 3.8 13,50 17,40* 0,89 17,53 13,46 11,94 3531 29,85 2527
M10x1,51SO 1015  3,80-7,90 7.9 13,50 17,40 0,89 2045 13,46 10,80 3531 26,04 2845
M12x1,751SO 12175 1,60-5,10 5.1 17,45 2197 119 2921 17,4 2159 60,07 52,58 38,23
M12x1,751SO 12175 5,10-8,90 8.9 17,45 21,97 119 33,02 174 2159 60,07 48,77 38,23

M12x1,751SO 12175 8,90-12,7 12.7 17,45 2197 119 36,83 174 21,84 60,07 4496 38,23




= === GLOBAL

SFH-KB-US Small Flat Head Knurled Body-AVK 3L (35 7%) 2 &£ 50 (E47)

OPEN END TYPE CLOSED END TYPE

| HH" o
T § [ 1? T 5
L ] ILL GRIP LB 11 [ATD

RANGE i

Thread Specifications: Unifed 2B/21per ASME BI.1
Metric 6H/21per ASME BI.13M

UNIT(RAL):INCH

Thread Thread  Grip Grip Hole Size s o
Size CallOut Range  Call Out : : : i
6-32 UNC 632 .020-.080 80 17/64(.2656) .310 .019 420 265 305 .740 640 .610
6-32 UNC 632 .080-.130 130 17/64(.2656) .310 .019 470 265 305 .740 .580 .670
8-32 UNC 832 .020-.080 80 17/64(.2656) .310 .019 420 265 305 .740 640 .610
8-32 UNC 832 .080-.130 130 17/64(.2656) .310 .019 470 265 305 .740 .580 .670
10-24 UNC 1024 .020-.130 130 19/64(.2969) .340 .019 475 296 315 990 .845 730
10-24 UNC 1024 130-.225 225 19/64(.2969) .340 .019 585 296 .315 .990 .735 .840
10-32 UNF 1032 .020-.130 130 19/64(.2969) .340 .019 475 296 315 990 .845 730
10-32 UNF 1032 .130-.225 225 19/64(.2969) .340 .019 585 296 .315 990 .735 .840
1/4-20 UNC 420 027-.165 165 25/64(.3906) 455 .022 580 .390 .380 1.190 1.005 .895
1/4-20 UNC 420  .165-.260 260 25/64(.3906) 455 .022 .680 .390 .380 1.190 .905 1.035
5/16-18 UNC 518 027-.150 150 17/32(.5312) .595 .022 .690 530 470 1.390 1.175 .995
5/16-18 UNC 518 . 150-.312 312 17/32(.5312) .595 .022 .805 530 425 1.390 1.025 1.120
3/8-16 UNC 616 .027-.150 150 17/32(.5312) .595 .022 .690 530 470 1.390 1.175 .995
3/8-16 UNC 616  .150-.312 312 17/32(.5312) .595 .022 .805 530 425 1.390 1.025 1.120
UNIT(HA2) 0 mm
Thread  Grip Grip Hole Size LB e
CallOut Range Call Out 1018 : ARES LRSS
M4x0,7 ISO 470 0,50-2,00 2.0 6,75 7,87 048 1067 6,73 7,75 1880 16,26 15,49
M4x0,7 1ISO 470 2,00-3,30 3.3 6,75 7,87 048 1194 6,73 7,75 1880 14,73 17,02
M5x0,8 ISO 580  0,50-3,30 3.3 7,60 8,64 048 12,07 7,52 8,00 2515 21,46 18,554
M5x0,8 ISO 580  3,30-570 5.7 7,60 8,64 048 14,86 7,52 8,00 2515 18,67 21,34
M6x1,0 ISO 610 0,70-420 4.2 10,00 11,56 0,55 14,73 9,91 9,65 30,23 2553 22,73
M6x1,0 ISO 610  4,20-660 6.6 10,00 11,56 0,55 17,27 9,91 9,65 30,23 22,99 26,29
M8x1,251SO 8125 0,70-3,80 3.8 13,50 1511 0,55 17,53 13,46 11,94 3531 29,85 2527
M8x1,251SO 8125 3,80-7,90 7.9 13,50 1511 0,55 2045 13,46 10,80 3531 26,04 28,45
M10x1,51SO 1015  0,70-3,80 3.8 13,50 1511 0,55 17,53 13,46 11,94 3531 29,85 2527
M10x1,51SO 1015 3,80-7,90 7.9 13,50 15,11 0,55 20,45 13,46 10,80 3531 26,04 28,45
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PRODUCT INTRODUCE

FH-RB/SS Flat Head Round Body Plain AENTELFH

Stainless Steel

|

Hole Size
( ] [ )
: < —*:k N4 : RS
=/ -
= |
E T
T
D
NIT(H47): mm
w2y S T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max i !
M4 FH-RB/SS-0420 0.5-2.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 8.5 0.8 10.5
M5 FH-RB/SS-0525 0.5-2.5 7.5 7.0 6.9 10.0 1.0 13.0
M6 FH-RB/SS-0630 0.5-3.0 9.2 9.0 8.9 12.3 1.3 15.5
M8 FH-RB/SS-0835 1.0-3.5 11.5 11.0 10.9 15.0 1.5 18.5
M10 FH-RB/SS-1040 1.0-4.0 12.5 13.0 12.9 17.0 1.6 21.0

FH-RBC/SS Flat Head Round Body Plain Close End A4ENELHTE(S L)

Stainless Steel

| | Hole Size
( I 72 | 2
I < Y/ I SN\l
! €5 3720
=/ <
= e
1
D
NIT(H07): mm
BRLT HS T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max ol l
M4 FH-RBC/SS-0420 0.5-2.0 11.3 6.0 59 9.0 0.8 16.0
M5 FH-RBC/SS-0525 0.5-2.5 13.8 7.0 6.9 10.0 1.0 19.0
M6 FH-RBC/SS-0630 0.5-3.0 15.0 9.0 8.9 12.3 1.3 21.0
M8 FH-RBC/SS-0835 1.0-3.5 18.2 11.0 10.9 15.5 1.5 25.0

M10 FH-RBC/SS-1040 1.0-4.0 19.4 13.0 12.9 17.0 1.6 27.0




Stainless Steel

T(GRIP RANGE)

Hole Size

FH-KB/SS Flat Head Knurled Body RFNELF TR

£33

Fé‘

%_

7]
11
=]
m
B
-

||||'"'l|l|"1|||I

Hole Size

UNIT(H7): mm

M4
M5
M6
M8
M10

FH-KB/SS-0420
FH-KB/SS-0525
FH-KB/SS-0630
FH-KB/SS-0835
FH-KB/SS-1040

Min Max

0.5-2.0
0.5-2.5
0.5-3.0
1.0-3.5
1.0-4.0

6.5
8.0
9.2

11.5
13.5

+0.1
o)

6.0

7.0

9.0
1.0
13.0

5.9
6.9
8.9
10.9
12.9

9.0
10.0
12.3
14.5
17.0

0.8
1.0
1.3
1.5
1.6

10.5
13.0
15.5
18.5
21.0

FH-KBC/SS Flat Head Knurled Body Close End AN$E5HE L5572

|54

SR

Z(F1L)

Stainless Steel

B .
I—l-l | Hole SIZQ
( v | v | 2
1 P—'_X N% | A Nl
1 £ >
=] <
= =
T
D
UNIT(RRAL) . mm
T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Min Max +%1
M4 FH-KBC/SS-0420 0.5-2.0 11.8 6.0 59 9.0 0.8 16.0
M5 FH-KBC/SS-0525 0.5-2.5 12.0 7.0 6.9 10.0 1.0 17.0
M6 FH-KBC/SS-0630 0.5-3.0 12.7 9.0 8.9 12.3 1.3 19.2
M8 FH-KBC/SS-0835 1.0-3.5 14.2 1.0 10.9 15.0 1.5 21.5
M10 FH-KBC/SS-1040 1.0-4.0 18.0 13.0 12.9 17.0 1.6 27.0
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RH-RB/SS Reduce Head Round Body Plain 454/ EIFE

Stainless Steel

—B—I | Hole Size

=l
4
)
9

~ Jlﬂmlﬂl

UNIT(E47): mm

T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Min Max +%1 5
M4 RH-RB/SS-0420 0.5-2.0 6.5 6.0 5.9 7.0 0.5 10.5
M5 RH-RB/SS-0520 0.5-2.0 7.0 7.0 6.9 8.0 0.5 11.5
M6 RH-RB/SS-0625 0.5-2.5 8.5 9.0 8.9 10.0 0.6 14.0
M8 RH-RB/SS-0830 0.5-3.0 10.5 11.0 10.9 12.0 0.65 16.5
M10 RH-RB/SS-1035 1.0-3.5 11.5 13.0 12.9 14.0 0.7 17.7

RH-RBC/SS Reduce Head Round Body Plain Close End A5/ EFE (S FL)

Stainless Steel

Hole Size

UNIT(H7): mm

B2 T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size

Thread Min Max o
M4 RH-RBC/SS-0420 0.5-2.0 11.0 6.0 59 7.0 0.5 15.0
M5 RH-RBC/SS-0520 0.5-2.0 12.5 7.0 6.9 8.0 0.5 16.5
M6 RH-RBC/SS-0625 0.5-2.5 15.5 9.0 8.9 10.0 0.6 20.5
M8 RH-RBC/SS-0830 0.5-3.0 17.6 11.0 10.9 12.0 0.65 23.0

M10 RH-RBC/SS-1035 1.0-3.5 18.3 13.0 12.9 14.0 0.7 24.5




RH-KB/SS Reduce Head Knurled Body AE5R/INTTSL 247

Stainless Steel

r_____?____—j | Hole Size
| d »—1 < [SN\\'g
| | Q\i I ;I'/
IE _ <
= ;
T
T
D
UNIT(ERAL) . mm
Ry T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max # ;
M4 RH-KB/SS-0420 0.5-2.0 6.5 6.0 5.9 7.0 0.5 10.5
M5 RH-KB/SS-0520 0.5-2.0 7.2 7.0 6.9 8.0 0.5 11.5
M6 RH-KB/SS-0625 0.5-2.5 8.7 9.0 8.9 10.0 0.6 14.0
M8 RH-KB/SS-0830 0.5-3.0 10.5 11.0 10.9 12.0 0.65 16.5
M10 RH-KB/SS-1035 1.0-3.5 10.7 13.0 12.9 14.0 0.7 17.7

RH-KBC/SS Reduce Head Knurled Body Close End AR&54R/NTSL R & 4(E FL)

Stainless Steel

Hole Size

UNIT(FEA7) . mm

45y T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size

Thread Min Max oo :
M4 RH-KBC/SS-0420 0.5-2.0 11.2 6.0 5.9 7.0 0.5 15.0
M5 RH-KBC/SS-0520 0.5-2.0 11.5 7.0 6.9 8.0 0.5 16.5
M6 RH-KBC/SS-0625 0.5-2.5 15.0 9.0 8.9 10.0 0.6 20.5
M8 RH-KBC/SS-0830 0.5-3.0 17.5 11.0 10.9 12.0 0.65 23.0
M10 RH-KBC/SS-1035 1.0-3.5 18.0 13.0 12.9 14.0 0.7 24.5

WWW.RET-GLOBAL.COM




FmETReoeos
PRODUCT INTRUDUCE

CH-RB/SS Countersunk Head Round Body Plain BN ATLEFE

Stainless Steel

|—B_’| 90° Hole Size

NIT(HAL) . mm
LT IRE T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max “ ;

M4 CH-RB/SS-0430 1.5-3.0 75 6.0 5.9 9.0 1.5 12.0
M5 CH-RB/SS-0535 1.5-3.5 7.8 7.0 6.9 10.0 1.5 13.0
M6 CH-RB/SS-0640 1.5-4.0 9.0 9.0 8.9 12.0 1.5 15.5
M8 CH-RB/SS-0845 2.0-4.5 12.0 11.0 10.9 14.0 1.5 18.5
M10 CH-RB/SS-1050 2.0-5.0 13.0 13.0 12.9 16.0 1.5 21.0

/9—-& Hole Size
|

I

|

ITCRAZ) : mm
T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Min Max +%-1 0.
M4 CH-KB/SS-0430 1.5-3.0 7.5 6.0 5.9 9.0 1.5 12.0
M5 CH-KB/SS-0535 1.5-3.5 7.8 7.0 6.9 10.0 1.5 13.0
M6 CH-KB/SS-0640 1.5-4.0 9.0 9.0 8.9 12.0 1.5 15.5
M8 CH-KB/SS-0845 2.0-4.5 12.0 11.0 10.9 14.0 1.5 18.5

M10 CH-KB/SS-1050 2.0-5.0 13.0 13.0 12.9 16.0 1.5 21.0




Hole Size

UNIT(HRAL) . mm
L5 T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max +0.1

M4 RHH-IHB/SS-0420 0.5-2.0 8.0 6.0 59 7.0 0.5 12.0
M5 RHH-IHB/SS-0525 0.5-2.5 8.2 7.0 6.9 8.0 0.5 13.0
M6 RHH-IHB/SS-0630 0.5-3.0 10.7 9.0 8.9 10.0 0.6 16.0
M8 RHH-IHB/SS-0835 1.0-3.5 11.2 1.0 10.9 12.0 0.65 17.5
M10 RHH-IHB/SS-1040 1.0-4.0 13.5 13.0 12.9 14.5* 0.75 21.0

RHH-IHBC/SS Reduce Hex Head Inner-Hex Body Close End AR&M/INRLASNSA(ETL)

Stainless Steel

Hole Size

]

B

- UIHIWE
L

l%

%

>

A IQ

14+

UNIT(H7): mm

T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Min Max *%1
M4 RHH-IHBC/SS-0420 0.5-2.0 11.5 6.0 5.9 7.0 0.5 15.5
M5 RHH-IHBC/SS-0525 0.5-2.5 13.5 7.0 6.9 8.0 0.5 18.0
M6 RHH-IHBC/SS-0630 0.5-3.5 15.8 9.0 8.9 10.0 0.6 21.5
M8 RHH-IHBC/SS-0835 1.0-3.5 18.2 1.0 10.9 12.0 0.65 24.0
M10 RHH-IHBC/SS-1040 1.0-4.0 23.2 13.0 12.9 14.5 0.75 30.5
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FH-IHB/SS Flat Head Inner-Hex Body AERFESLAIN

Stainless Steel

Hole Size
[ I ]
wb T e
T
NIT(H47): mm
B2y wS T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max +%.1 )
M4 FH-IHB/SS-0420 0.5-2.0 7.2 6.0 5.9 9.0 0.8 11.0
M5 FH-IHB/SS-0525 0.5-2.5 7.5 7.0 6.9 10.0 1.0 12.0
M6 FH-IHB/SS-0630 0.5-3.0 9.2 9.0 8.9 12.7 1.3 15.5
M8 FH-IHB/SS-0835 1.0-3.5 11.0 11.0 10.9 16.0 15 18.0
M10 FH-IHB/SS-1040 1.0-4.0 13.2 13.0 12.9 18.0 1.7 21.0

FH-IHBC/SS Flat Head Inner-Hex Body Close End R&ERTELAINSBA(S L)

Stainless Steel

Hole Size
C )
wb T s
\@l
NIT(H07): mm
w2y RS T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max i |
M4 FH-IHBC/SS-0420 0.5-2.0 1.5 6.0 59 9.0 1.0* 16.0
M5 FH-IHBC/SS-0525 0.5-2.5 185 7.0 6.9 10.0 1.0 18.5
M6 FH-IHBC/SS-0630 0.5-3.0 17.0 9.0 8.9 12.7 1.5 23.0
M8 FH-IHBC/SS-0835 1.0-3.5 18.2 11.0 10.9 16.0 1.5 25.0*

M10 FH-IHBC/SS-1040 1.0-4.0 25.0 13.0 12.9 19.0 1.7 33.0*
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FH-RB/AL Flat Head Round Body Plain $8FL%12

Aluminium

| | Hole Size

UNIT(H) - mm
¥ T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max i

M4 FH-RB/AL-0420 0.5-2.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 8.8* 0.8* 10.5*
M5 FH-RB/AL-0525 0.5-2.5 7.5 7.0 6.9 10.0 1.0 13.0
M6 FH-RB/AL-0625 0.5-2.5 9.2 9.0 8.9 12.3 1.5 15.0
M8 FH-RB/AL-0830 1.0-3.0 10.2 11.0 10.9 14.3 1.5 16.5
M10 FH-RB/AL-1040 1.0-4.0 11.5 13.0 12.9 16.3 1.6 19.0

RH-RB/AL Reduce Head Round Body Plain %8/]NT kR

Aluminium
| Hole Size
RN ‘Wj | kT?\ Ng
i r
UNIT(]RAZ) . mm
24T T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Thread Min Max “i

M4 RH-RB/AL-0420 0.5-2.0 6.0 6.0 59 7.0 0.5 10.5
M5 RH-RB/AL-0520 0.5-2.0 7.5 7.0 6.9 8.0 0.5 11.5
M6 RH-RB/AL-0625 0.5-2.5 9.2 9.0 8.9 10.0 0.6* 14.0*
M8 RH-RB/AL-0825 0.5-2.5 10.2 11.0 10.9 12.0 0.65* 185"
M10 RH-RB/AL-1030 1.0-3.0 115 13.0 12.9 14.1 0.7* 17.7*

WWW.RET-GLOBAL.COM
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FH-KB/AL Flat Head Knurled Body 483 L3578 &40
Aluminium
B
r_____j_____W | Hole Sizg
M| | ) 1 |4 1

! X L\v ! N

7 -

= T

E |

:=-'_

|_D_.
NIT(EAL) . mm
T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Min Max +%-1

M4 FH-KB/AL-0420 0.5-2.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 8.8* 0.8* 10.5%
M5 FH-KB/AL-0525 0.5-2.5 75 7.0 6.9 10.0 1.0 13.0
M6 FH-KB/AL-0625 0.5-2.5 9.2 9.0 8.9 12.3 15 15.0
M8 FH-KB/AL-0830 1.0-3.0 10.2 11.0 10.9 14.3 1.5 16.5
M10 FH-KB/AL-1040 1.0-4.0 1.5 13.0 12.9 16.3 1.6 19.0

RH-KB/AL Reduce Head Knurled Body %8/\Sk "2 4247

Aluminium

Hole Sizg

NIT(Hf7): mm

HE4T He T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size

Thread Min Max i .
M4 RH-KB/AL-0420 0.5-2.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 7.0 0.5 10.5
M5 RH-KB/AL-0520 0.5-2.0 7.5 7.0 6.9 8.0 0.5 11.5
M6 RH-KB/AL-0625 0.5-2.5 9.2 9.0 8.9 10.0 0.6* 14.0*
M8 RH-KB/AL-0825 0.5-2.5 10.2 11.0 10.9 12.0 0.65* 15.5*
M10 RH-KB/AL-1030 1.0-3.0 11. 5 13.0 12.9 14.1 0.7* 17.7*
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FH-SQB Flat Head Square Body L AEI4NEE

Hole Size

UNIT(E7): mm

T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Min Max +%-1 .
FH-SQB-0515 0515 0.6 11.2
M5 FH-SQB-0530 1.5-3.0 8 7.0 6.9 105 06 12.7
V6 FH-SQB-0625 0525 85 %0 89 - 0.8* 14.3
FH-SQB-0640 254.0 95 0.8* 17.2*
M8 FH-SQB-0830 1.0-3.0 115 11.0 10.9 17.5% 1.3* 18.6*

FH-SLB Flat Head Slotted Body BZBKINEE

B
Hole Size

'}

\

N1

UNIT(¥A2): mm

T(GRIP RANGE) Hole Size
Min Max +%1
M5 FH-SLB-0545 0.5-4.5 9.6 7.5 74 12.7 1.0 22.0
M6 FH-SLB-0670 0.5-7.0 12.5 8.8 8.7 16.0 1.5 27.0
M8 FH-SLB-0870 1.0-7.0 14.3 111 11.0 19.0 1.6 30.5

WWW.RET-GLOBAL.COM
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Other HET

AR T HA R AFRER SN B = HAR S AR L IR IR H b IEiRiR = R E 4.

We offer lots of non-standard rivet nuts that you can not find in the catalogue also lots auto parts.
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Hexagon Weld Nuts with Flange

@&

Hexagon Weld Nuts

Square Weld Nuts

Round Weld Nuts

Square Weld Nuts

Og

Round Weld Nuts

Round Weld Nuts

S®

T T Weld Nuts
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SELF CLINCH NUT DATA SHEET L —

%

EW

*&H?L&tg, 075

R EEB

LA Fo i

E ZZZ7A | 77772

Py l .

SELF CLINCH NUT DATA SHEET

INCH METRIC (v4) A(MAX) T SHEE  HOBE SIZE(D) C(MAX) S$=+0.15 F
0z 0.75 0.8~1
@1 A M2.5X0.4 12 0.95 1.5 1 4.25 4.22 6.3 4.8
2z 1.35 1.4~2.0
0z 0.75 0.8~1
. 12 0.95 1~1.2
11240 M30.5 1.5 4.25 4.22 6.3 4.8
#4-40 27 1.35 1.4~2.0
3z 1.90 2~25
0z 0.75 0.8~1
.138-32 12 0.95 1~1.2
M3.5X0.6 1.5 4.75 4.7 7.1 5.6
#6-32 2z 1.35 1.4~2.0
3z 1.90 2~25
0z 0.75 0.8~1
atan 12 0.95 1~1.2
M4 0.7 22 1.35 2.0 1.4~2.0 5.4 5.38 7.9 6.9
#8-32
3z 1.90 2~25
4z 2.40 25~3.0
0z 0.75 0.8~1
12 0.95 1~1.2
.190-32
M5<0.8 2z 1.35 2.0 1.4~2.0 6.4 6.38 8.7 7.1
#10-32
3z 1.90 2~25
4z 2.40 2.5~3.0
0z 1.15 1.2~1.4
-250-20 12 1.35 1.4~2.2
M6 X1 4.0 8.75 8.72 11.05 8.6
#1/4-20 27 2.20 2.3~3.0
3z 2.40 25~35
12 1.35 1.4
.312-18 2z 2.20 2.3
M8X1.25 5.5 10.5 10.44 12.65 9.7
5/16-18 3z 2.40 25
4z 2.90 3.0
12 2.20 2.3
M10X1.5 7.5 14 13.95 17.35 13.5

27 3.05 3.2
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XS EHHE pneumatic tool XFENHIE manual tool
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X JE4MER self clinch nuts
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Intgrat@ into rrying out win-win cooperation with
other countries
The pursuing to maturity and international
development is never stopped.

In the new global competitive environment, Rivet people always

believe that the thingﬂ[‘he nati o belonging to the
world. - i ‘g
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Hif: +86-21-57276222 37286068 37286069
f£H: +86-21-37286067

ER4H; sales@rel-global.com

Hidik: FigHE LT kB X TH88-S201506

H O

H8if: +86-21-37286065 37286522

fE3: +B6-21-37286066

ER#; sales@ret-global.com chinarivet@grnail.com

www.ret-global.com

SHANGHAI RIVET MANUFACTURE CO ., LTD.

Export Department

Tel: +86-21-37286065 37286522

Fax: +86-21-37286066

E-mail: sales@ret-global.com chinarivet@gmail.com

Address: #88 tiangong road jinshan industrial zone shanghai China 201506

Domestic Department

Tel: +86-21-57276222 37286068 37286069
Fax: +86-21-37286067

E-mail: sales@ret-alobal.com
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